
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

1  of  1 

1:12

D

Sheet

Date:Revised: Date: Drawn:

DOCUMENT

DO NOT SCALE THIS

Scale:

Description:

GENERAL ASSEMBLY 15HP DX

SCROLL SPC 200G RECEIVER

a00545201 3/15/2023 BJM 12/3/2009

BEACONMEDÆS

4107 8511 66

Part Number:

Rev:

04

DN:

HOP230837
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Notes:

 

1.    INLET AND DISCHARGE CONNECTIONS HAVE

       INTEGRATED FLEX HOSE DESIGN.

 

2.    SYSTEM WEIGHT: 2350 LBS.

 

3.          INDICATES LIFTING POINTS.

 

4.            DENOTES CENTER OF GRAVITY.
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SYSTEM CONNECTIONS

ID DESCRIPTION

C CONDENSATE DRAIN LOCATION

I INLET LOCATION

D DISCHARGE LOCATION

31.20

26.40

INLET

2" NPT

(FEMALE)

DISCHARGE

1" NPT (FEMALE)

SINGLE POINT CONDENSATE

DRAIN CONNECTION

1/2" NPT (FEMALE)

ELECTRICAL

CONNECTION

CONTROL

CABINET

DEW POINT

TRANSDUCER


